
LOT 11 ROSE CREEK PLANTATION S/D

898-160, WD 1004-2170,

DISOSWAY DAVID M
116 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03406-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/19/2019 KR 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

392,992
6,500
55,000

454,492
123,651
330,841

HX HB 50,722
280,119
454,492

0

461,335

1004/2170 1/14/2004 WD Q V 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRUSTOPHER J CURRY

DAVID M DOSOSWAY

0898/0160 3/01/2000 WD Q V 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD GROUP LTD

C CURRY
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28141 SFR 1,031 10/12/2009

2012HX Base Yr

116 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,230 135.1142 151.33 488,796 2011 2011 0 0 0 19.60 80.40

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2755

BAS 1,493 100 1,493 181,653

FGR 636 55 350 42,585

FOP 364 30 109 13,262

FUS 1,262 100 1,262 153,546

UST 36 45 16 1,946

3,791 3,230 392,992

BAS= N28 E14 N14 FOP=  R13 U13   U14 L14   L13 D13   D14 R14
$  L14 U14   L14 D14  W8 S48 E7 S3 E15 N9 FGR=  E19 UST= S4
E6 N6 W6 S2$ N2 E4 N26 W23 S28$ PTR= E50 FUS= E22 N3 E2 S10
E18 N30 W24 N3  U9 L9  W9 S35$ W50$.
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19.9

FGR

19
4

26

23

28

UST4
6

6
6

FUS

22
3

10

18

30
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,500

6,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


